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Arnold Schwarzenegger 
Governor 

Alan C. Lloyd, Ph.D. 
Secretary for 

Environmental 
Protection 

January 13, 2006 
 
To:  All Prospective Contractors 
 
RE:  Tire Derived Product Business Assistance Program Contract (IWM05030) 
 
 

Addendum No. 4 
To the Request For Proposal (RFP) 

 
1. Attached is the most current listing of contractors who have expressed an interest in this contract.  There is a 

column indicating those who attended the Proposers’ Conference on 12/15/05. 
 

 

All other terms, conditions, and requirements of this RFP will remain the same. 

If you have any questions relating to this RFP process, please contact me at 916.341.6105 or at contracts@ciwmb.ca.gov. 

Sincerely, 

{Original Signed By} 
Carol Baker 
Contract Analyst 
Administrative Services Branch 
 
Attachments 



Interested Parties Listing 
IWM05030 

(Current as of 1/4/06) 
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The CIWMB has not confirmed the certification status of firms who have identified themselves as CA Certified Small Business (SB) or Disabled Veterans Business Enterprise (DVBE).  
 

Attended 
Conference 

on 
12/15/05 Contact Email Company Mailing Address SB DVBE 

X Edward Boisson eboisson@comcast.net R.W. Beck, Inc. 
48 Cushing Ave 
San Rafael, CA  94903     

X Kyle Rhorer   R.W. Beck, Inc. 
48 Cushing Ave 
San Rafael, CA  94903     

  Nick Webb 

staff@lassenscientific.com 
nickwebb@nickwebb.com 
ceo@nickwebb.com Lassen Scientific 

16314 Texas Springs Road 
Redding, CA  96001     

    info@familybusinessinstitute.com The Family Business Institute 
3701 National Drive, Ste. 103 
Raleigh, NC  27612     

  George Larson Larson1996@aol.com Larson and Associates       

  George B. Way 
wayouta@cox.net 
georgewayina@aol.com 

Recycled Tire Engineering & Research 
Foundation 

8609 E. Hubbell St. 
Scottsdale, AZ  85257     

  Mary Sikora mary@scraptirenews.com Recycling Research Institute       

  Terry Gray tagray@flash.net TAG Resource Recovery 
18038 Radworthy Drive, Suite 110 
Houston, TX 77084     

X Mike Tinney miketinney@aol.com Sierra Lake Group (Tinney Associates) 
6368 Silveira Way 
Sacramento, CA 95831 X   

  Michael Dunbar mdcfo1@sbcglobal.net Michael Dunbar Business Consulting Co. 
1424 Warfield Ave. 
Modesto, CA 95350     

  Steve Hirsch stevehirsch@isri.org ISRI -  Safety & Environmental       
    syoung@vbsonline.com Vintage Business Solutions       
    ryan@firetowire.com Fire to Wire       

  Sam Huddleston   MacTech 
3630 East Wier Avenue 
Phoenix, Arizona 85040     

  Michael Jurkovich mjurkovich@kmulaw.com Kimble, MacMichael & Upton       
    laborlaw@theemployerslawfirm.com Barsamian, Saqui & Moody       
  Michael Ireland Jr. mireland@wintonireland.com Winton, Ireland, Strom & Green       
  Larry Boss boss1@bdfcpa.com Boss Deller & Co.       
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  Fred Inabnit finabnit@sbcglobal.net Inabnit Consulting 
1400 N. Tully Road, Sp. 145 
Turlock, CA 95380     

    fred@jlanalytical.com JL Analytical Services       

    olsovsky@iehinc.com IEH Laboratories & Consulting Group       

  Ken Winters kenwinters@mac.com Atlos Enterprises, Inc. 
21911 Devonshire St., Suite 177 Chatsworth, CA  
91311     

X Terry Leveille terry@caltirereport.com TL & Associates 
8470 Bluff Lane 
Fair Oaks, CA 95628     

  Michael Blumenthal michael@rma.org Rubber Manufacturers Association 
1400 K St., Suite 900 
Washington, DC  20005     

  Dan Hauschild dan@amproscorp.com AMPros Corporation 
11823 65th Ave North 
Maple Grove, MN 55369     

  Jeffrey Lissack jlissack@hotmail.com   
71B Wharf St. 
Salem, MA 01970     

  Brian Berg brian_berg@abtassoc.com Abt Associates, Inc. 
55 Wheeler St. 
Cambridge, MA 2138     

  David W. South southd@paceglobal.com Pace Global Energy Services, LLC 
4401 Fair Lakes Ct. 
Fairfax, VA 22033     

  Bob Brasiel bob@groupcg.com VCG Group LLC dba CG Group 
25 A Crescent Drive, Suite 249 
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 X   

  Brian Berg brian_berg@abtassoc.com Abt Associates, Inc. 
55 Wheeler Street 
Cambridge, MA 02138     

  Robert Holloway rholloway@gulf-pacific.com Gulf Pacific 
4921 RJ Mathews Pkwy #1 
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 X   

  David Guth dguth@ecoinc.info Eco & Associates 
26 Village Park Way 
Santa Monica, CA 90405 X   

  Paul Mitchell pmitchell@bas.com Bryan A. Stirrat & Associates 
1360 Valley Vista Drive 
Diamond Bar, CA 91765     

  Alex Norton anorton@sdvacci.com SDV/ACCI 
21144 Mission Blvd 
Hayward, CA 94541     

  Tom Faust tfaust@redwoodrubber.com Redwood Rubber 
6 Endeavor Drive 
Corte Madera, CA 94925 X   
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  Berverley Kennedy beverley.kennedy@ogilvypr.com Ogilvy Public Relations Worldwide 
2495 Natomas Park Drive, Suite 650 
Sacramento, CA 95833     

  Phil Mowery phil@treadcreative.com Tread Creative 
15495 Los Gatos Blvd., Suite 1 
Los Gatos, CA 95032 X   

X George Savage GSavage@calrecovery.com CalRecovery, Inc. 
2454 Stanwell Drive 
Concord, CA 94520-4811     

  Kristin Small kristin.small@mslpr.com Manning, Selvage & Lee 
6500 Wilshire Blvd. #1900 
Los Angeles, CA 90048     

  Andrew Brigg abrigg@mactec.com MACTEC Engineering & Consulting 
4704 Roseville Road, Suite 108 
North Highlands, CA 95660     

  Susan V. Collins scollins@hfh-consultants.com Hilton Frankopf & Hobson 
3990 Westerly Place, Suite 195 
Newport Beach, CA 92660     

  Charles T. Sweet III bud@sweetseptic.com Sweet Septic Systems Inc. 
5701 Mother Lode Drive 
Placerville, CA 95667 X   

  Bryan M. Moody 
Bryan.Moody@Montecito-
Group.com Montecito Consulting Group, LLC 

3463 State Street, Suite 207 
Santa Barbara, CA 93103 X   

  Lisa Ruisch lruisch@globalefinance.com Pioneer Processing Technologies 
7201 West 129th Street, Suite 160 
Overland park, KS 66213     

  Jeff Hamilton jhamilton@americanbus.com American Solutions for Business 
400 Princeland Ct. #1 
Corona, CA 92879     

  Ralph Hoag rhoag@hoag-consulting.com Ralph Hoag Consulting 
169 Nroval Way 
San Jose, CA 95125-3435 X   

 Samuel J. Wallace swallusa@aol.com Williams-Wallace Management Consultants 
300 Frank OgawaPlaza, Suite 210 
Oakland, CA 94612 X  

 Cheryl Henry chenry@calrecovery.com CalRecovery, Inc. 
2454 Stanwell Drive 
Concord, CA 94520   

  Samuel J. Wallace swallusa@aol.com Williams-Wallace Management Consultants 
300 Frank OgawaPlaza, Suite 210 
Oakland, CA 94612 X   

  Freda Smith fredas@ipower-tech.com Industrial Power Technology 
2227 Capricorn Way, Suite 101 
Santa Rosa, Ca 95407 X   

 


